Committed to excellence Working together Facing the future

2024 CoUNCIL OF GOVERNORS MEETINGS

NHS

Frimley Health

NHS Foundation Trust
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Tuesday, 27 February 2024
Wednesday, 15 May 2024
Wednesday, 18 September 2024

Wednesday, 6 November 2024

17:00

18:00

17:00

18:00

18:30

19:30

18:30

19:30

Council of Governors

Council of Governors

Council of Governors

Council of Governors

Board Room, Frimley Park Hospital
Lecture Theatre, PGMC, Wexham Park Hospital
TBC

TBC

Agendas for the meetings listed above can be found using this link:
https://www.fhft.nhs.uk/about-us/council-of-governors/cog-meetings-agendas-and-minutes/

PLEASE NOTE: The above schedule is subject to change and timings are approximate. If you wish to
attend a meeting please contact a member of the Company Secretariat Team to confirm the

details:

Dorota Underwood Committee Officer

Hannah Farmhouse Assistant Company Secretary

Victoria Cooper Acting Company Secretary

dorota.underwood@nhs.net

Hannah.farmhouse@nhs.net

Victoria.cooper26@nhs.net

07826921334

07585888198

07721242262
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