

2024 COUNCIL OF GOVERNORS MEETINGS

Date	Time	Meeting	Venue
Tuesday, 27 February 2024	17:00 - 18:30	Council of Governors	Board Room, Frimley Park Hospital
Wednesday, 15 May 2024	18:00 - 19:30	Council of Governors	Lecture Theatre, PGMC, Wexham Park Hospital
Wednesday, 18 September 2024	17:00 - 18:30	Council of Governors	твс
Wednesday, 6 November 2024	18:00 - 19:30	Council of Governors	твс

Agendas for the meetings listed above can be found using this link:

https://www.fhft.nhs.uk/about-us/council-of-governors/cog-meetings-agendas-and-minutes/

PLEASE NOTE: The above schedule is subject to change and timings are approximate. If you wish to attend a meeting please contact a member of the Company Secretariat Team to confirm the details:

Name	Position	Email	Telephone
Dorota Underwood	Committee Officer	dorota.underwood@nhs.net	07826921334
Hannah Farmhouse	Assistant Company Secretary	Hannah.farmhouse@nhs.net	07585888198
Victoria Cooper	Acting Company Secretary	Victoria.cooper26@nhs.net	07721242262